

24/12oz Jerzee E/S Evaporated Milk

Dot #: 585319
Mfr #: 81001-523416
GTIN: 11072109489006
Supplier: O-AT-KA MILK PRODUCTS COOP
Description: 24/12oz Jerzee E/S Evaporated Milk

Product Information

Classification: Milk/Milk Substitutes (Shelf Stable) (10000026)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 4 x 12.13 x 17.75 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 22.94 Pound / 20.17 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 35° to 90°
Pallet Configuration: Ti: Hi:
Servings Per Container: 288

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 11072109489006)

Features: "Contains vitamin D. Homogenized. Source of calcium Shelf stable."
Preparation and Cooking: Bake - For use in recipes.
Serving Suggestions: Enhance your recipes with premium quality, rich tasting evaporated milk. This whole milk concentrate delivers the finest dairy flavor in your finished products. Can be used in creaming coffee and topping fruit.
Storage: Product should be stored under clean, dry, normal warehouse conditions. Protect from freezing and temps about 90 degrees F. Refrigerate after opening.



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00072109489000)

Features: "Contains vitamin D. Homogenized. Source of calcium Shelf stable."
Storage: Product should be stored under clean, dry, normal warehouse conditions. Protect from freezing and temps about 90 degrees F. Refrigerate after opening.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 11072109489006)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
288 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	2 Tablespoon
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	40
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2 g	3%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	8%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 10 mg	3%
Sodium 35 mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 3 g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugar 3 g	
Added Sugar 0 g	0%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 1 µg	6%
Potassium 95 mg	2%
Calcium 80 mg	6%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Vitamin A	2%
Vitamin C	0%
Riboflavin 0.1 mg	8%
Phosphorous 59 mg	4%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

Not Applicable

Ingredients:

Milk, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin d3

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00072109489000)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
12 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	2 Tablespoon
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	40
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2 g	3%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	8%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 10 mg	3%
Sodium 35 mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 3 g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugar 3 g	
Added Sugar 0 g	0%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 1 µg	6%
Potassium 95 mg	2%
Calcium 80 mg	6%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Vitamin A 41 µg	4%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:Not Applicable

Ingredients:Milk, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin d3

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 11072109489006)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (Milk)
Contains: Milk
Free From:
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat,
Sesame Seeds, SO2 & Sulphites, Mustard

Suitable For Diet
Kosher Yes

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00072109489000)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Information Not Available

Suitable For Diet
Kosher Yes
Gluten Free Yes